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COLLECTION
TYPOLOGY

HEIGHT
WIDTH
DEPTH
WEIGHT

LEVELS
SWITCHINGS

BULBS

CERTIFICATIONS

VENETIAN
CRYSTAL

METAL
STRUCTURES

EEEEEEEEE

Perseus
Suspension lamps

180 cm
70 Y2 inc

107 cm
42 inc

114 cm
45 inc

40 Kg
88 Ibs

1
1

15 G4 x 5W - not dimmable -
included
15 G4 x 5W - not dimmable -
included

UL - EAC - cULus

Crystal/Grey/Brown/White,
Crystal/White/Cognac/Bluastro,
Crystal/Liquid
citron/Aquamarine/Grey/White

Polished Chrome

107 cm | 42"

114 cm | 45"

180 ¢m | 70 1/2”



